


Question nr. 14
· English: What do you like eating?
· Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare?

	Answers
	Total
M + W
	%
	
	Men
	%
	
	Women
	%

	Pasta
	181
	19,46
	
	72
	15,38
	
	112
	23,51

	Pizza
	373
	40,11
	
	216
	46,15
	
	157
	33,02

	Healthy food
	76
	8,17
	
	41
	8,77
	
	35
	9,69

	Junk food
	300
	32,26
	
	139
	29,7
	
	161
	33,78

	Total number
	930
	100
	
	468
	100
	
	523
	100
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 English: What do you like eating?
 Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare? Men

 English: What do you like eating?
 Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare?Men	
	
Pasta	Pizza	Healthy food	Junk food	0.15379999999999999	0.46150000000000002	8.77E-2	0.29770000000000002	

English:What do you like eating?
Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare? Men
Pasta	
Men	0.15379999999999999	Pizza	
Men	0.46150000000000002	Healthy food	
Men	8.77E-2	Junk food	
Men	0.29699999999999999	



English: What do you like eating?
Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare?
Women
English: What do you like eating?
 Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare?	
Women	
Pasta	Pizza	Healthy food	Junk food	0.2351	0.33019999999999999	9.69E-2	0.33779999999999999	

English:What do you like eating?
Italiano:Cosa ti piace mangiare? Women
Pasta	
Women	0.2351	Pizza	
Women	0.33019999999999999	Healthy food	
Women	9.69E-2	Junk food	
Women	0.33779999999999999	



English: What do you like eating?
Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare?
Total 

 English: What do you like eating?
Italiano: Cosa ti piace mangiare?	
	
Pasta	Pizza	Healthy food	Junk food	0.1946	0.40110000000000001	8.1699999999999995E-2	0.3226	

English:What do you like eating?
Italiano:Cosa ti piace mangiare?
Total
Pasta	
Total M+W	0.1946	Pizza	
Total M+W	0.40110000000000001	Healthy food	
Total M+W	8.1699999999999995E-2	Junk food	
Total M+W	0.3226	






